DAT@

Thurmaston Syston

2024-2025
AM

Thurmaston

Syston

Queniborough

East Goscote
Cossington

Sileby

Barrow upon Soar

Operated by

Roberts

TRAVEL GROUP

Queniborough East Goscote Sileby

Cossington

Melton Road outside Estelle House

Barkby Thorpe Rd, Asda Bus Stop

Melton Road junction Simpson Close

Melton Road - Bus stop after Broad Street
Melton Road Bus Stop at Brookside

Melton Road Bus Stop Opposite Millstone Lane
Melton Road Bus Stop just before Syston Road
Syston Road Bus Stop opposite shop

Bus Stop on Chestnhut Way

Main Street Bus Stop outside No 22
Cossington Road opposite Chalfont Drive
Highgate Road outside McColl’s shop
Heathcote Drive junction/ Seagrave Road
Seagrave Road/Wattle Close

Feather and Fur Babington Road

Grays Court Nottingham Road

Parish Council Offices High Street

Arrives De lisle College

N7

De Lisle
Barrow

07.25
07.28
07.31
07.32
07.33
07.35
07.37

07.37
07.40

07.48
07.50
07.52
07.54
07.55
08:05

08.07

08.08
08.35

Managed by

o) Passenger Travel
SOLUTIONS & CONSULTING




DAT

PM

Barrow upon Soar
Sileby
Cossington

East Goscote

Queniborough

Syston

Thurmaston

Operated by

Roberts

TRAVEL GROUP

De Lisle College (Mondays)

De Lisle College (Tuesday — Friday)

Parish Council Offices High Street

Grays Court Nottingham Road

Feather and Fur Babington Road

Seagrave Road/Wattle Close

Heathcote Drive junction/ Seagrave Road
Heathcote Drive opposite the shops

Highgate Road outside McColl’s shop
Cossington Road opposite Chalfont Drive
Main Street Bus Stop outside No 22

Chestnut Way Bus Stop

Syston Road Bus Stop opposite shop

Melton Road Bus After Syston Road

Melton Road Bus Shelter before Millstone Lane
Melton Road Bus Stop at Brookside

Melton Road - opp Broad Street

Melton Road junction Simpson Close

Melton Rd Bus Stop Outside Roundhill College
Melton Road Bus Stop Opposite Estelle House

14:50
15:35
16:04
16:05
16:06
16:12
16:14
16:15
16:18
16:22
16:24
16:32
16:35
16:35
16:37
16:39
16:40
16:42
16:43

16:45

Managed by

o) Passenger Travel
SOLUTIONS & CONSULTING




