



Thurmaston	Syston	Queniborough	East Goscote	Sileby		De Lisle
2024-2025			C	ossington	Barrow	

AM

Thurmaston	Melton Road outside Estelle House	07.25
	Barkby Thorpe Rd, Asda Bus Stop	07.28
Syston	Melton Road junction Simpson Close	07.31
	Melton Road - Bus stop after Broad Street	07.32
	Melton Road Bus Stop at Brookside	07.33
	Melton Road Bus Stop Opposite Millstone Lane	07.35
Queniborough	Melton Road Bus Stop just before Syston Road	07.37
	Syston Road Bus Stop opposite shop	07.37
East Goscote	Bus Stop on Chestnut Way	07.40
Cossington	Main Street Bus Stop outside No 22	07.48
Sileby	Cossington Road opposite Chalfont Drive	07.50
	Highgate Road outside McColl's shop	07.52
	Heathcote Drive junction/ Seagrave Road	07.54
	Seagrave Road/Wattle Close	07.55
Barrow upon Soar	Feather and Fur Babington Road	08:05
	Grays Court Nottingham Road	08.07
	Parish Council Offices High Street	08.08
	Arrives De lisle College	08.35

Please be at the bus stop five minutes before the scheduled departure time. All PM times are estimated and may be affected by adverse road conditions and heavy traffic.

Operated by Managed by









PM

	De Lisle College (Mondays)	14:50
	De Lisle College (Tuesday – Friday)	15:35
Barrow upon Soar	Parish Council Offices High Street	16:04
	Grays Court Nottingham Road	16:05
	Feather and Fur Babington Road	16:06
Sileby	Seagrave Road/Wattle Close	16:12
	Heathcote Drive junction/ Seagrave Road	16:14
	Heathcote Drive opposite the shops	16:15
	Highgate Road outside McColl's shop	16:18
	Cossington Road opposite Chalfont Drive	16:22
Cossington	Main Street Bus Stop outside No 22	16:24
East Goscote	Chestnut Way Bus Stop	16:32
Queniborough	Syston Road Bus Stop opposite shop	16:35
	Melton Road Bus After Syston Road	16:35
Syston	Melton Road Bus Shelter before Millstone Lane	16:37
	Melton Road Bus Stop at Brookside	16:39
	Melton Road - opp Broad Street	16:40
	Melton Road junction Simpson Close	16:42
Thurmaston	Melton Rd Bus Stop Outside Roundhill College	16:43
	Melton Road Bus Stop Opposite Estelle House	16:45
		-

Please be at the bus stop five minutes before the scheduled departure time. All PM times are estimated and may be affected by adverse road conditions and heavy traffic.

Operated by Managed by



